
404b - Dillard, Bear Creek Rd, Jasper

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.0 R 0.0

0.1 R 0.1

0.2 R 0.0

0.2 R 0.5

0.6 L onto Pearl St 1.1

1.8 L onto E 19th Ave 0.0

1.8 R 0.4

2.2 Continue onto Roosevelt

Middle School

0.4

2.6 Slight R 0.6

3.2 L onto E 33rd Ave 0.0

3.2 Continue onto E Amazon Dr 1.1

4.3 L onto Dillard Rd 5.5

9.7 R onto OR-99 S 2.1

11.8 L onto Dale Kuni Rd 2.2

14.1 L onto E Cloverdale Rd 1.0

15.0 R onto Bear Creek Rd 2.2

17.2 L onto Rodgers Rd 1.8

18.9 R onto Enterprise Rd 1.0

19.9 Continue onto Morning Star

Rd

0.1

20.0 R onto Enterprise Rd 1.5

21.5 R to stay on Enterprise Rd 0.6

22.1 L onto N Enterprise Rd 1.7

23.8 R onto OR-58 E 1.1

24.9 L onto Pheasant Ln 1.2

26.2 L onto Wheeler Rd 0.9

27.0 R onto Jasper Park Rd 1.2

28.3 R to stay on Jasper Park Rd 0.1

28.4 Slight L toward OR-222 N 0.0

28.4 Slight R onto OR-222 N 0.2

28.6 L to stay on OR-222 N 0.1

28.7 R onto Wallace Creek Rd 1.1

29.8 L onto Weyerhauser Rd 3.1

32.9 R onto OR-222 N 1.1

34.0 L onto Clearwater Ln 0.6

34.5 R onto Middle Fork Path 1.4

34.5 miles.  +1581/-1503 feet

36.0 Slight R 1.1

37.1 R onto S 28th St 0.0

37.1 L onto Booth-Kelly Rd 1.6

38.7 Slight R onto S B St 0.2

38.9 S B St turns L and becomes S

3rd St

0.0

39.0 R 0.1

39.0 R onto S 2nd St 0.6

39.7 L onto W D St 0.2

39.9 L 0.5

40.3 Slight L 0.2

40.6 L 0.8

41.4 Slight L 0.4

41.8 Continue onto Day Island Rd 0.9

42.6 Slight L 0.0

42.7 R 0.1

42.8 L 0.0

42.8 End of route 0.0

8.3 miles.  +110/-166 feet


